UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 4
AUGUST 2005 TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 7, 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.FS.— EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. (1) 1)
2,097.5
1 2,347.38 2,094.7 2.8 334 1,608 0 0 153 35 .00
2 2,347.22 2,092.3 2.4 377 1,452 0 0 127 29 .00
3 2,347.05 2,089.8 2.5 584 1,708 0 0 153 35 .00
4 2,346.89 2,087.4 2.4 481 1,535 0 0 144 33 .00
5  2,346.76 2,085.5 -1.9 682 1,528 0 0 127 29 .00
6 2,346.62 2,083.4 2.1 806 1,732 0 0 122 28 .00
7 2,346.45 2,080.9 2.5 441 1,607 0 0 105 24 .00
8 2,346.26 2,078.0 2.8 326 1,608 0 0 140 32 .00
9 2,346.04 2,074.8 -3.3 76 1,552 0 0 170 39 .00
10  2,345.82 2,071.5 -3.3 129 1,605 0 0 165 .38 .00
11 2,345.61 2,068.4 3.1 232 1,627 0 0 170 39 .00
12 2,345.40 2,065.3 -3.1 -267 1,176 0 0 122 28 .00
13 2,345.19 2,062.2 -3.1 213 1,648 0 0 130 .30 .00
14 2,344.99 2,059.3 -3.0 252 1,625 0 0 117 27 .00
15  2,344.79 2,056.3 2.9 205 1,563 0 0 126 29 .00
16  2,344.60 2,053.5 2.8 309 1,576 0 0 143 33 .00
17 2,344.41 2,050.7 2.8 348 1,641 0 0 117 27 .00
18 2,344.21 2,047.8 2.9 201 1,568 0 0 117 27 .00
19 2,344.02 2,045.0 2.8 262 1,538 0 0 134 31 .00
20 2,343.82 2,042.0 2.9 596 1,971 0 0 104 24 .00
21  2,343.58 2,038.5 -35 434 2,061 0 0 147 34 .00
22 2,343.33 2,034.9 -3.7 258 1,998 0 0 108 25 .00
23 2,343.08 2,031.2 3.7 291 2,027 0 0 112 26 .00
24 2,342.83 2,027.5 3.7 196 1,931 0 0 108 25 .00
25  2,342.58 2,023.9 3.7 132 1,865 0 0 107 25 .00
26 2,342.32 2,020.1 -3.8 163 1,944 0 0 133 31 .00
27 2,342.07 2,016.4 3.7 237 1,961 0 0 116 27 .00
28 2,341.82 2,012.8 -3.6 330 2,049 0 0 116 27 .00
29 2,341.35 2,006.0 -6.8 51 3,372 0 0 124 29 .00
30 2,340.92 1,999.7 -6.2 -661 2,378 0 0 111 26 .00
31 2,340.60 1,995.1 -4.6 -263 1,967 0 0 107 25 .00
TOTALS -102.4 7,755 55,421 0 0 3,975 9.17 .00
ACRE-FEET -102,400 15,382 109,928 0 0 7,884
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 109,928 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00

SPILL 0 TOTAL 109,928 JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE= .00



